Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 19 2022, 6 sarjaa am (12.05.2022-15.05.2022)

Valvoja:TKL

Nimi

1 Hongisto Marja
2 Saarinen Jonna
3 Kiili Marketta

4 Makela Eila

5 Teppo Merja

6 Laine Sofia

7 Peramaki Jessica
8 Lindgren Reija

9 Wiik Elina
10 Roininen Teija
11 Kaukinen Maarit

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Seura
TuWe
TuWe
TuSKa
R-4
TuWe
HHB
TuWe
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe
TuSKa
TuWe

Luokka
C
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Viikko 19 2022, 6 sarjaa am (12.05.2022-15.05.2022)

Valvoja:TKL

Nimi
1 Wiik Erkki
2 Hongisto Marja
3 Murto Timo
4 Qjanen Jarmo
5 Rantanen Jari
6 Kaijanen Jori
7 Saarikivi Markku
8 Ojala Pertti
9 Maékitalo Raimo

10 Ruohonen Markku

11 Agte Norbert

12 Grannas Erik

13 Wilen Keijo

14 limanen Kauko
15 Kiili Marketta
16 Kettunen Lasse
17 Makela Eila

18 Sanevuori Jorma
19 Lindgren Reija
20 Uuttu Martti

21 Kaukinen Maarit

22 Peramaki Olli-Pekka

Seura
TuWe
TuWe
SC
AIFK
TuWe
TuWe
AIFK
TuWe
TuUL
AIFK
AIFK
AIFK
TuWe
TuWe
TuSKa
TuWe
R-4
Bakka
Kaisat-Turku
TuWe
TuWe
TuWe

Luokka
B
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Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Liitto
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku
Turku

Tulos
1163
1127
991
978
935
932
900
890
861
861
766

Tulos
1191
1163
1157
1129
1095
1093
1091
1041
1024
1020
1018
1015
1006
994
991
990
978
896
890
882
766
729

Kaadot
20
27
18
13
14
11
16
16
6
18
6

Kaadot
29
20
28
28
24
28
20
21
20
12
17
16
21
17
18
19
13
20
16
12
6
8

Viimeinen sarja
207
216
140
157
181
134
124
126
157
164
133

Viimeinen sarja
225
207
202
167
169
168
211
184
151
167
160
158
190
177
140
153
157
151
126
187
133
118



